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Dr. Majid Fotuhi of the NeurExpand Brain Center will speak on
Proactive Aging: Food and Lifestyle Choices—Wed., Oct. 1, at 1 p.m.
Movie — Divergent—Thurs., Oct. 2, at 7 p.m.

Art Exhibit: Lieta Gerson—Featuring abstract visions and bold, bright colors
Show runs through the entire month of October— Reception Sun. Oct. 5, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Café Muse presents poets Hope Maxwell Snyder and Stanley Plumly,
with Classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Oct. 6, at 7 p.m.

Suburban Health: Dr. Roberta Palestine and Dr. Meghan Thomas
will discuss common skin conditions and related info—Wed., Oct. 8, at 1 p.m.

Movie — The Railway Man—Thurs., Oct. 9, at 7 p.m.

Columbus Day holiday—Mon., Oct. 13—Center open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
(Shuttle Bus runs on weekend schedule 8 a.m. to 7 p.m.)

Village Council Meeting—Tues.. Oct. 14, at 7:30 p.m.
FLU SHOTS —Wed., Oct. 15, from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.—Registration required by calling the Center.

John Eaton presents 4-wk class on American Songwriters
Begins Wed., Oct. 15, from 1 to 2:30 p.m.

Vision Support Lunch and Learn: Presentation by Dr. Sepideh Zarani of Washington
Eye Physicians and Surgeons—Dry Eye or Autumn Eye Allergies? —Thurs., Oct. 16. at 12:30 p.m.

Centennial Lecture with Amy Rispin and Diane Tamayo
on the early farm families of Friendship Heights.—Thurs., Oct. 16, at 7:30 p.m.

Tea and Talk with Nan Tree: "Tales of a Dime-a-Dance Girl" —Fri., Oct. 17, at 2 p.m.
MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.) —Mon., Oct. 20, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club: Selection: Reading Gone Girl by Gillian Flynn
Tues., Oct. 21, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)

Lecture by Eric Cline on Excavating in Israel—Thurs., Oct. 23, at 7:30 p.m.
Landon Syphonette Brass Concert—Oct. 25, from noon to 1:30 p.m.
AARP Driver Safety Program—Oct. 24, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Walter Isaacson will discuss his book, The Innovators: How a Group of Inventors, Hackers,
Geniuses, and Geeks Created the Digital Revolution—Mon., Oct. 27, at 7:30 p.m.

Movie — Chef—Thurs., Oct. 30, at 7 p.m.
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Post's John Kelly to speak on early stories of Friendship Heights
Thurs., Nov. 6, at 7:30 p.m.

The 2014 "Artisan Fair" —Fri., Nov. 7, from 5:30 to 8 p.m., & Sat., Nov. 8, from 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.




